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Glassboy 500

Counterbalanced floor crane with : :
hydraulic lifting arm. | L . |
Ideal for shop front glazing and j ' !
fitting below overhangs when fitted
with a vacuum lifter. ot
Can be used between floors for

raising loads from the ground when
fitted with electric hoist. | = .
Easily assembles and : '

disassembles for transport.

Lockable wheels

Capacity 500kg
Max hook height 2.76m
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Technical Specifications
Capacity Pos 1
Capacity Pos 2
Capacity Pos 3
Capacity Pos 4

Position
800

Counterweight

Weight with counterweights:
Counterweights:
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Weight without counterweights:

500kg
420kg
370kg
300kg
130kg
706kg
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